55
Thin-Film Technology
Accu-F® / Accu-P®
Thin-Film RF/Microwave Capacitors
1
6
1
Accu-F® / Accu-P®

(1) TC’s shown are per EIA/IEC Specifications.
*Mount Black Side Up
HOW TO ORDER
DIMENSIONS: millimeters (inches)
* Tolerances as tight as ±0.01pF are available.
Please consult the factory.
*Not recommended for new designs.
Accu-P’s are recommended.
9
1Size
Size Code 0603 0805
Voltage 100 50 25 100 50 25
Cap in Cap
pF(1) code
0.1 — 0R1
0.2 — 0R2
0.3 — 0R3
0.4 — 0R4
0.5 — 0R5
0.6 — 0R6
0.7 — 0R7
0.8 — 0R8
0.9 — 0R9
1.0 — 1R0
1.2 — 1R2
1.5 — 1R5
1.8 — 1R8
2.2 — 2R2
2.7 — 2R7
3.3 — 3R3
3.9 — 3R9
4.7 — 4R7
5.6 — 5R6
6.8 — 6R8
8.2 — 8R2
10 — 100
12 — 120
15 — 150
18 — 180
22 — 220
27 — 270
33 — 330
39 — 390
47 — 470
56 — 560
68 — 680
82 — 820
100 — 101
120 — 121
150 — 151
Size
Size Code 0603 0805
Voltage 100 50 25 100 50 25
Cap in Cap
pF((1) code
0.1 — 0R1
0.2 — 0R2
0.3 — 0R3
0.4 — 0R4
0.5 — 0R5
0.6 — 0R6
0.7 — 0R7
0.8 — 0R8
0.9 — 0R9
1.0 — 1R0
1.2 — 1R2
1.5 — 1R5
1.8 — 1R8
2.2 — 2R2
2.7 — 2R7
3.3 — 3R3
3.9 — 3R9
4.7 — 4R7